
 Donor Spotlight:

Bernie and Billi Marcus



Baptist Health Boca Raton Regional Hospital has received an unprecedented $32 million grant from The Marcus
Foundation. This extraordinary grant, the largest in Boca Raton Regional Hospital’s history, brings the Marcus’ overall
philanthropic support to nearly $75 million. 

Read More

Baptist Health| Boca Raton Regional Hospital

Open New

Freestanding ER

In West Boca

Learn More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51208
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51209


 Philanthropists Toby and Leon Cooperman Receive

Prestigious Award from the Boca Raton Historical

Society  

Read On

U.S. News & World Report recognized Boca Regional as

a “High Performing Hospital” for maternity care

Learn More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/50769
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51212


LLS and FAU Students Bring Cheer to Lynn Cancer

Institute Patients

Read On

Don’t Miss this Exclusive Opportunity to Fight Breast

Cancer with Some of Baseball’s Finest!

Learn More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51214
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51215


Bring the Kids and Grandkids to Have a Great Time

at the 15th Annual PinkBall!

Read On

Expanding the Boundaries of Medicine

Learn More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51216
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/51217


Gifts in Recognition of... 

Read On

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 • mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Kara Donvito, CFRE, Assistant Vice President 561.955.4018 • kdonvito@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 • jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Director of Development 561.955.4452 • rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561-955-4642• measton@baptisthealth.net

Michael Indiviglio, Director of Development Operations 561.955.4059 • mindiviglio@baptisthealth.net

Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 • terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net 

Julie Ott, CFRE, Director of Development 561.955.3658 • jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 • jrohloff@baptisthealth.net
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